Z-TYPE CLAMP
STAINLESS STEEL A2 **
4302011 AFT-R-SFB-Z-40/50 Z-15 / 4×30 40-50
4302011 SFB-R-Z-40/50 Z-15/4x30 40-50
4302012 SFB-R-Z-55/70 Z-30 / 4×30 55-70
4302013 SFB-R-Z-75/90 Z-50 / 4×30 75-90
4302014 SFB-R-Z-95/110 Z-70 / 4×30 95-110
5403021 SFB-RH-Z-40/50 Z-15 / 5×40 40-50
5403022 SFB-RH-Z-55/70 Z-30 / 5×40 55-70
5403023 SFB-RH-Z-75/90 Z-50 / 5×40 75-90
5403024 SFB-RH-Z-95/110 Z-70 / 5×40 95-110
5403025 SFB-RH-Z-110/125 Z-90 / 5×40 110-125
5503026 SFB-RH-Z-125/145 Z-105 / 5×40 125-145
6503027 SFB-RH-Z-145/165 Z-125 / 5×40 145-165
8603028 SFB-RH-Z-165/185 Z-140 / 5×40 165-185
49
Z-SERIES CLAMPS
ART. NO. CODE
SIZE
(mm)
FIXING DISTANCE WALL
TO STONE
PIN CENTRE (mm)
NOTE :
*All load tolerances can be achieved in accordance with the specified dimensions mentioned above.
*Any modifications to the product portfolio can be implemented without prior notification to the stakeholders.
*Special lengths can be provided upon request, subject to a minimum order quantity requirement.
# PREMIUM  **